





(All tariff charges shall attract an excise duty of 15%)

Sealam Savings Account	ACCOUNT PRODUCTS		DIGITAL BANKING	
Spinning statume			Mobile Banking	
Account Melangement/Service Fee	Saladin Savings Account		-	
Minimum Balance	Opening Balance	UGX 5,000		
Section Sect	Minimum Balance	UGX 5,000		
Salam Junior Account	Account Management/Service Fee	NIL		
Salaam Unior Account UCX 2000 UC	Cash Withdraw at Counter	UGX 3,000 for 3rd withdraw	Wallet to Bank	Free
Minimum Bainore	Calaam Junios Assaupt			·
Minimum Balance			•	
Maniform Balance	Opening Balance	UGX 5,000		
Salam Student Account	Minimum Balance	UGX 5,000		
Salaam Student Account Opening Balance	Account Management/service Fee	NIL	Visa Dehit Card	
Cash withdraw on Interswitch UCX 1,000 UCX 1,00	Cash Withdraw at Counter	UGX 3,000 for 2nd withdraw		LICX 1 000
Opening Balance	Salaam Student Account			
Maintam Balance UCX 10,000 CX 20,000		LICY E 000	Cash withdraw on Visa (Local)	UGX 10,000
Salaam Expat Account			·	
Balance Inquiry on Visa International) UCX 2,000 UCX 2,000 UCX 1,000 UCX 1,000 UCX 2,000 Property on Visa International) UCX 2,000 UCX 1,000 UCX 1,000 UCX 1,000 UCX 2,000 Property on Visa International) UCX 1,000 UCX		·		·
Salaam Expat Account Opening Balance	<u> </u>			
Funds Transfer on Interswitch UCX 2,000 UCX 1,000 UCX 1,00	Cash Withdraw at Counter	UGX 3,000		·
Depring Balance	Salaam Expat Account		·	
Minimum Balance	•	UGX 10 000 USD/GRP/FUR-3 KES-350		
Debit Card Issuance/Replacement UCX 15,000 UCX 15,0				
Visa Prepaid Card			·	
Cash withdraw on Salaam ATM	<u> </u>			•
Deparing Balance		0dx 3,000 03D /dbP/L0R-1.3		HCV 4 000
Cash Withdraw at Counter UCX 10,000 USD/GBP/EUR-10/KES-100	Salaam Business Account			-
Minimum Balance	Opening Balance	UGX 100,000 USD /GBP/EUR-100/KES-4,000		•
Account Management/Service Fee UGX 10,000 USD/GBP/EUR-0.4% fore-\$5000 N/KST-9000 N/KST-90	Minimum Balance	UGX 50,000 USD/GBP/EUR-100/KES-4,000	·	
(KES-100) Salaam Hajj & Umrah Account (UGX 10,000 USD/GB/EUR-3) (MiniStatement on Salaam ATM (UGX 20,000 Minimum Balance UGX 10,000 USD/GB/FUR-3 NIL Account Management/Service Fee NIL Minif Statement on Salaam ATM NIL NIL Account Management/Service Fee NIL NIL Monthly Management Fee UGX 20,000 Number of withdraws per year Two (2) Two (2) Two (2) Two (2) Two (2) Monthly Management Fee Free Opening Balance UGX 30,000 UGX 10,000 Card Loading UGX 3,000 per page Account Statement UGX 3,000 per page Account Statement on Statement Fee UGX 3,000 per page Account Statement on Statement Fee UGX 3,000 per page Account Statement on Statement Fee UGX 2,0	Account Management/Service Fee	UGX 10,000 USD/GBP/EUR-5/KES-650		UGX 500
Mini Statement on Salaam ATM	Cash Withdraw at Counter		Balance Inquiry on Interswitch	UGX 600
Cash Deposit on Salaam ATM		/KES-100		UGX 2,000
PoS (Local) PoS (Local) PoS (Local) PoS (Local) Free	Salaam Hajj & Umrah Account			
Minimum Balance	Opening Balance	UGX 10,000 USD/GBP/EUR-3		
Monthly Management Fee	Minimum Balance	NIL		3%
Over the counter withdrawal UGX 5,000 USD/GBP/EUR-3 Monthly Management Fee Card Loading Free Card Loading Card Loading Card Loading UGX 1,000 Card Loading Card Loading UGX 1,000 Card Loading OP THER CHARGES Salaam Group Account UGX 30,000 Card Loading UGX 10,000 Card Loading UGX 10,000 Card Loading UGX 3,000 per page Opening Balance UGX 1,000,000 USD /GBP/EUR-S00 KES - 40,000 Card Loading UGX 1,000,000 USD /GBP/EUR-S00 KES - 40,000 Card Loading UGX 1,000,000 USD /GBP/EUR-S00 KES - 40,000 Card Loading Account Closure Fee UGX 2,000/USD/TGBP/EUR-S00 KES - 40,000 Card Loading UGX 1,000,000 USD /GBP/EUR-S00 KES - 40,000 Card Loading Account Closure Fee UGX 2,000/USD/TGBP/EUR-S00 KES - 40,000 Card Loading UGX 1,000,000 USD /GBP/EUR-S00 KES - 40,000 Card Loading Account Closure Fee UGX 2,0000 UGX UGX 1,000 Card Loading UGX 10,000 UGX 1,000	Account Management/Service Fee	NIL	Issuance/Replacement	UGX 20,000
Number of withdraws per year		UGX 5.000 USD/GBP/EUR-3		
Salaam Group Account				UGX 1,500
Dening Balance				
Account Management/Service Fee	Saladili Group Account			
Minimum Balance UGX 10,000 Account Management/Service Fee NIL Cash Withdraw at Counter UGX 3,000 for 4th withdraw Salaam Prestige Account Opening Balance UGX 1,000,000 USD /GBP/EUR-500 KES - 40,000 Minimum Balance UGX 1,000,000 USD /GBP/EUR-500 KES - 40,000 Account Management/Service Fee UGX 50,000 USD /GBP/EUR-500 KES - 40,000 Account Management/Service Fee UGX 50,000 USD /GBP/EUR-500 KES - 40,000 Account Management/Service Fee UGX 50,000 USD /GBP/EUR-500 KES - 40,000 Account Management/Service Fee UGX 50,000 USD /GBP/EUR-500 KES - 40,000 Account Management/Service Fee UGX 50,000 USD /GBP/EUR-500 KES - 40,000 Account Management/Service Fee UGX 50,000 USD /GBP/EUR-500 KES - 40,000 Account Management/Service Fee UGX 50,000 USD /GBP/EUR-100 KES - 10,000 Minimum Balance UGX 10,000 USD/GBP/EUR-100 KES - 10,000 Minimum Balance UGX 10,000 USD/GBP/EUR-100 KES - 10,000 Minimum Balance UGX 10,000 USD/GBP/EUR-100 KES - 10,000 Minimum Balance UGX 10,000 USD/GBP/EUR-50 KES - 40,000 Minimum Balance UGX 10,000 USD/GBP/EUR - 100 KES - 1,000 Minimum Balance UGX 10,000 USD/GBP/EUR - 100 KES - 1,000 Minimum Balance UGX 10,000 USD/GBP/EUR - 100 KES - 1,000 Minimum Balance UGX 10,000 USD/GBP/EUR - 100 KES - 1,000 Minimum Balance UGX 10,000 USD/GBP/EUR - 100 KES - 1,000 Minimum Balance UGX 10,000 USD/GBP/EUR - 100 KES -	Opening Balance	UGX 30,000		·
Cash Withdraw at Counter UGX 3,000 for 4th withdraw Salaam Prestige Account Coin Handling Fees (Above 100,000 UCX) UGX 1,000 Opening Balance UGX 1,000,000 USD /GBP/EUR-500 KES - 40,000 Over the Counter School Fees Payment UGX 2,500 Minimum Balance UGX 1,000,000 USD /GBP/EUR-500 KES - 40,000 Account Management/Service Fee UGX 50,000 USD /GBP/EUR-50 Standing Orders Set Up UGX 12,000 Cash Withdraw at Counter Free Free Free Free Salaam Prime Account Opening Balance UGX 10,000 USD /GBP/EUR-100 KES-1,000 Returned Cheque - Insufficient Effects Not Cleared UGX 20,000 Minimum Balance UGX 10,000 USD /GBP/EUR-100 KES-1,000 Returned Cheque - Insufficient Funds UGX 20,000 Returned Cheque - Insufficient Funds UGX 25,000 Bulk Cash Withdraw (Ugx 300m & Above) UGX 25,000 Account Management/Service Fee UGX 3,000 USD /GBP/EUR-5 KES-300 Bulk Cash Withdraw For Fcy (Usd 50,000 & Above) UGX 4,000 per transaction Cash Withdraw at Counter UGX 3,000 USD /GBP/EUR-5 KES-300 UGX 25,000 UGX 25,000 Credit & Investment Charges UGX 25,000 Internal Fund Transfer	Minimum Balance	UGX 10,000	EFT (Inward & Outward)	
Salaam Prestige Account Opening Balance UGX 1,000,000 USD /GBP/EUR-500 KES - 40,000 Minimum Balance UGX 1,000,000 USD /GBP/EUR-500 KES - 40,000 Account Management/Service Fee UGX 50,000 USD /GBP/EUR-15 Cash Withdraw at Counter Free Salaam Prime Account Opening Balance UGX 10,000 USD /GBP/EUR-15 Cash Withdraw at Counter Free Salaam Prime Account Opening Balance UGX 10,000 USD /GBP/EUR-100 KES-1,000 Minimum Balance UGX 10,000 USD/GBP/EUR-100 KES-1,000 Minimum Balance UGX 10,000 USD/GBP/EUR-100 KES-1,000 Minimum Balance UGX 10,000 USD/GBP/EUR-100 KES-1,000 Account Management/Service Fee UGX 3,000 USD/GBP/EUR-100 KES-1,000 Account Management/Service Fee UGX 3,000 USD/GBP/EUR-100 KES-1,000 Account Management/Service Fee UGX 3,000 USD/GBP/EUR-5 KES-300 Cash Withdraw at Counter UGX 10,000 USD/GBP/EUR-0.4%for>\$5000 / KES-100 Credit & Investment Charges CRB search fee UGX 20,000 Processing fee UGX 20,000 Application fee UGX 20,000 Application fee UGX 20,000 Visit our branch at Rwenzori Courts, Plot 2-4A Coin Handling Fees (Above 100,000 UGX) UGX 1,000 UGX 1,000 Over the Counter Cash Withdraw for FCY USD 1.5 Account Reactivation Fees Over the Counter School Fees Payment Account Reactivation Fees UGX 10,000 Over the Counter Cash Withdraw for FCY USD 1.5 Standing Orders Set Up Certificate of Balance UGX 10,000 Returned Cheque - Insufficient Effects Not Cleared Returned Cheque - Insufficient Effects Not Cleared UGX 20,000 Returned Cheque - Insufficient Effects Not Cleared Bulk Cash Withdraw For Fcy (Usd S0,000 & Above) UGX 4,000 per transaction Voucher / Document Query/Search UGX 20,000 TT - Outgoing (Ours) TT - Outgoing (Shared) TT - Incoming EAPS UGX 25,000 Internal Fund Transfers School Fees Payment UGX 25,000 Company Search UGX 25,000	Account Management/Service Fee	NIL		
Over the Counter School Fees Payment UGX 2,500 Opening Balance UGX 1,000,000 USD /GBP/EUR-500 KES - 40,000 Minimum Balance UGX 1,000,000 USD /GBP/EUR-500 KES - 40,000 Account Management/Service Fee UGX 50,000 USD /GBP/EUR-15 Cash Withdraw at Counter Free Salaam Prime Account Opening Balance UGX 10,000 USD/GBP/EUR-100 KES - 1,000 Minimum Balance UGX 10,000 USD/GBP/EUR-100 KES - 1,000 Minimum Balance UGX 10,000 USD/GBP/EUR-100 KES - 1,000 Minimum Balance UGX 10,000 USD/GBP/EUR-100 KES - 1,000 Account Management/Service Fee UGX 3,000 USD/GBP/EUR-100 KES - 1,000 Account Management/Service Fee UGX 3,000 USD/GBP/EUR-10 KES - 1,000 Account Management/Service Fee UGX 3,000 USD/GBP/EUR-5 KES - 300 Cash Withdraw at Counter UGX 10,000 USD/GBP/EUR-0.4%for>\$5000 KES-100 Credit & Investment Charges CRB search fee UGX 20,000 Reisuse of Release letter fee UGX 20,000 Reisuse of Release letter fee UGX 20,000 Account Management Charges Visit our branch at Rwenzori Courts, Plot 2-4A Over the Counter School Fees Payment Account Reactivation Fees Over the Counter School Fees Payment Account Reactivation Fees Over the Counter School Fees Payment Account Reactivation Fees Over the Counter School Fees Payment Account Reactivation Fees Over the Counter School Fees Payment Account Reactivation Fees Over the Counter School Fees Payment Account Reactivation Fees Over the Counter School Fees Payment Account Reactivation Fees Over the Counter School Fees Payment Account Reactivation Fees Over the Counter School Fees Payment Pick Connent School Fees Payment UGX 1,000 UGX 10,000 UGX 10,000 Returned Cheque - Insufficient Ends to VGX 25,000 Bulk Cash Withdraw (Ugx 300m & Above) Bulk Cash Withdraw (Ugx 3	Cash Withdraw at Counter	UGX 3,000 for 4th withdraw		
Account Reactivation Fees Minimum Balance UGX 1,000,000 USD /GBP/EUR-500 KES - 40,000 Account Management/Service Fee UGX 50,000 USD /GBP/EUR-15 Cash Withdraw at Counter Opening Balance UGX 10,000 USD/GBP/EUR-100 KES-1,000 Minimum Balance UGX 10,000 USD/GBP/EUR-100 KES-1,000 Minimum Balance UGX 10,000 USD/GBP/EUR-100 KES-1,000 Minimum Balance UGX 10,000 USD/GBP/EUR-100 KES-1,000 Account Management/Service Fee UGX 3,000 USD/GBP/EUR-100 KES-1,000 Cash Withdraw at Counter UGX 3,000 USD/GBP/EUR-100 KES-1,000 Cash Withdraw at Counter UGX 3,000 USD/GBP/EUR-0.4%for>\$5000 (KES-100 Credit & Investment Charges CRB search fee UGX 20,000 Processing fee UGX 20,000 Account Management/Service Fee UGX 20,000 IT - Outgoing (Shared) TT - Outgoing	Salaam Prestige Account			•
Minimum Balance UGX 1,000,000 USD /GBP/EUR-500 KES - 40,000 Account Management/Service Fee UGX 50,000 USD /GBP/EUR-15 Cash Withdraw at Counter Free Salaam Prime Account Opening Balance UGX 10,000 USD/GBP/EUR-100 KES-1,000 Minimum Balance UGX 10,000 USD/GBP/EUR-100 KES-1,000 Minimum Balance UGX 10,000 USD/GBP/EUR-100 KES-1,000 Minimum Balance UGX 10,000 USD/GBP/EUR-100 KES-1,000 Account Management/Service Fee UGX 3,000 USD/GBP/EUR-5 KES-300 Cash Withdraw at Counter UGX 3,000 USD/GBP/EUR-0.4% for>\$5000 Cash Withdraw at Counter UGX 3,000 USD/GBP/EUR-0.4% for>\$5000 Cash Withdraw at Counter UGX 3,000 USD/GBP/EUR-0.4% for>\$5000 CRB search fee UGX 20,000 Re-issue of Release letter fee UGX 20,000 Re-issue of Release letter fee UGX 20,000 Application fee Nil Access to Prestige Banking Lounge for Non-Members UGX 25,000 Visit our branch at Rwenzori Courts, Plot 2-4A Over the Counter Cash Withdraw for FCY UGX 10,000 UGX 10,000 UGX 10,000 UGX 10,000 Returned Cheque - Insufficient Effects Not Cleared UGX 20,000 Returned Cheque - Insufficient Effects Not Cleared UGX 20,000 Returned Cheque - Insufficient Effects Not Cleared UGX 20,000 Returned Cheque - Insufficient Effects Not Cleared UGX 20,000 Returned Cheque - Insufficient Effects Not Cleared UGX 20,000 Returned Cheque - Insufficient Effects Not Cleared UGX 20,000 Returned Cheque - Insufficient Effects Not Cleared UGX 20,000 Returned Cheque - Insufficient Effects Not Cleared UGX 20,000 Returned Cheque - Insufficient Effects Not Cleared UGX 20,000 Returned Cheque - Insufficient Effects Not Cleared UGX 20,000 Returned Cheque - Insufficient Effects Not Cleared UGX 20,000 Returned Cheque - Insufficient Effects Not Cleared UGX 20,000 Returned Cheque - Insufficient Effects Not Cleared UGX 20,000 Returned Cheque - Insufficient Effects Not Cleared UGX 20,000 Returned Cheque - Insufficient Effects Not Cleared UGX 20,000 Returned Cheque - Insufficient Effects Not Cleared UGX 20,000 Returned Cheque - Insufficient Effects Not Cleared UGX 20,000		X 1 000 000 LISD /GRP/FLIR-500 IKES - 40 000	•	
Account Management/Service Fee UGX 50,000 USD /GBP/EUR-15 Cash Withdraw at Counter Free Salaam Prime Account Opening Balance UGX 10,000 USD/GBP/EUR-100 KES-1,000 Minimum Balance UGX 10,000 USD/GBP/EUR-100 KES-1,000 Minimum Balance UGX 3,000 USD/GBP/EUR-100 KES-1,000 Bulk Cash Withdraw (Ugx 300m & Above) UGX 10,000 USD/GBP/EUR-0.4%for>\$5000 Cash Withdraw at Counter UGX 3,000 USD/GBP/EUR-0.4%for>\$5000 KES-100 Credit & Investment Charges CRB search fee UGX 20,000 Re-issue of Release letter fee UGX 20,000 Re-issue of Release letter fee Nil Application fee Nil Access to Prestige Banking Lounge for Non-Members UGX 50,000 VGX 10,000 VGX 10,000 VGX 20,000 VGX				
Cash Withdraw at Counter Salaam Prime Account Opening Balance UGX 10,000 USD/GBP/EUR-100 KES-1,000 Minimum Balance UGX 10,000 USD/GBP/EUR-100 KES-1,000 Account Management/Service Fee UGX 3,000 USD/GBP/EUR-10 KES-300 Cash Withdraw at Counter UGX 3,000 USD/GBP/EUR-0.4%for>\$5000 Credit & Investment Charges CRB search fee UGX 20,000 Returned Cheque - Insufficient Effects Not Cleared UGX 20,000 Bulk Cash Withdraw (Ugx 300m & Above) Salary Handling UGX 3,000 USD/GBP/EUR-0.4%for>\$5000 /KES-100 Credit & Investment Charges CRB search fee UGX 20,000 Reissue of Release letter fee UGX 20,000 Reissue of Release letter fee UGX 20,000 Returned Cheque - Insufficient Effects Not Cleared UGX 20,000 Bulk Cash Withdraw (Ugx 300m & Above) Salary Handling UGX 4,000 per transaction Voucher /Document Query/Search UGX 20,000 TT - Outgoing (Ours) TT - Outgoing (Shared) TT - Outgoing (Shared) TT - Outgoing (Shared) TT - Incoming USD 15 EAPS UGX 25,000 Internal Fund Transfers Nill Access to Prestige Banking Lounge for Non-Members UGX 25,000 Access to Prestige Banking Lounge for Non-Members UGX 50,000 Visit our branch at Rwenzori Courts, Plot 2-4A				·
Salaam Prime Account Opening Balance	<u> </u>			
Opening Balance UGX 10,000 USD/GBP/EUR-100 KES-1,000 Minimum Balance UGX 10,000 USD/GBP/EUR-100 KES-1,000 Account Management/Service Fee UGX 3,000 USD/GBP/EUR-5 KES-300 Cash Withdraw at Counter UGX 3,000 USD/GBP/EUR-0.4%for>\$5000 / KES-100 Credit & Investment Charges CRB search fee UGX 20,000 Re-issue of Release letter fee UGX 3,000 UGX 20,000 Processing fee Nil Application fee Visit our branch at Rwenzori Courts, Plot 2-4A Returned Cheque - Technical UGX 25,000 Bulk Cash Withdraw (Ugx 300m & Above) 0.4% Bulk Cash Withdraw (Ugx 300m & Above) 0.4% Salary Handling UGX 4,000 per transaction Voucher /Document Query/Search UGX 20,000 TT - Outgoing (Ours) USD 40 TT - Outgoing (Shared) UGX 20,000 Internal Fund Transfers Nil School Fees Payment UGX 25,000 Access to Prestige Banking Lounge for Non-Members UGX 50,000 Company Search UGX 50,000 Company Searc		Free	Returned Cheque - Insufficient Effects Not Cleared	•
Minimum Balance UGX 10,000 USD/GBP/EUR-100 KES-1,000 Account Management/Service Fee UGX 3,000 USD/GBP/EUR-5 KES-300 Cash Withdraw at Counter UGX 3,000 USD/GBP/EUR-0.4%for>\$5000	Salaam Prime Account		·	•
Minimum Balance UGX 10,000 USD/GBP/EUR-100 KES-1,000 Account Management/Service Fee UGX 3,000 USD/GBP/EUR-5 KES-300 Cash Withdraw at Counter UGX 3,000 USD/GBP/EUR-0.4%for>\$5000 /KES-100 Credit & Investment Charges CRB search fee UGX 20,000 Re-issue of Release letter fee UGX 20,000 Processing fee Nil Application fee Nil Visit our branch at Rwenzori Courts, Plot 2-4A Bulk Cash Withdraw For Fcy (Usd 50,000 & Above) 0.4% Salary Handling UGX 4,000 per transaction Voucher /Document Query/Search UGX 20,000 TT - Outgoing (Ours) USD 40 TT - Outgoing (Shared) USD 35 TT - Incoming USD 15 School Fees Payment UGX 25,000 Access to Prestige Banking Lounge for Non-Members UGX 50,000 Company Search UGX 50,000 Excuse Duty on all ledger charges 15%	Opening Balance	UGX 10,000 USD/GBP/EUR-100 KES-1,000	·	
Account Management/Service Fee UGX 3,000 USD/GBP/EUR-5 KES-300 Cash Withdraw at Counter UGX 3,000 USD/GBP/EUR-0.4%for>\$5000 /KES-100 Credit & Investment Charges CRB search fee UGX 20,000 Re-issue of Release letter fee UGX 20,000 Processing fee Nil Application fee Nil Visit our branch at Rwenzori Courts, Plot 2-4A Salary Handling UGX 4,000 per transaction Voucher /Document Query/Search UGX 20,000 TT - Outgoing (Ours) TT - Outgoing (Shared) TT - Outgoing (Shared) TT - Incoming USD 15 EAPS UGX 25,000 Internal Fund Transfers Nil Access to Prestige Banking Lounge for Non-Members UGX 50,000 Company Search UGX 50,000 Fxcuse Duty on all ledger charges	Minimum Balance	UGX 10,000 USD/GBP/EUR-100 KES-1,000	, 5	·
Credit & Investment Charges CRB search fee UGX 20,000 Re-issue of Release letter fee UGX 20,000 Processing fee UGX 20,000 Application fee Nil Application fee Nil Visit our branch at Rwenzori Courts, Plot 2-4A TT - Outgoing (Ours) TT - Out	Account Management/Service Fee	UGX 3,000 USD/GBP/EUR-5 KES-300	Salary Handling	
/KES-100Credit & Investment ChargesTT - Outgoing (Ours)USD 40CRB search feeUGX 20,000EAPSUGX 25,000Re-issue of Release letter feeUGX 20,000Internal Fund TransfersNilProcessing feeNilSchool Fees PaymentUGX 2,500Application feeNilAccess to Prestige Banking Lounge for Non-MembersUGX 50,000Visit our branch at Rwenzori Courts, Plot 2-4AExcuse Duty on all ledger charges15%	Cash Withdraw at Counter	UGX 3,000 USD/GBP/EUR-0.4%for>\$5000		
Credit & Investment ChargesTT - IncomingUSD 15CRB search feeUGX 20,000EAPSUGX 25,000Re-issue of Release letter feeUGX 20,000Internal Fund TransfersNilProcessing feeNilSchool Fees PaymentUGX 2,500Application feeNilAccess to Prestige Banking Lounge for Non-MembersUGX 50,000Visit our branch at Rwenzori Courts, Plot 2-4AExcuse Duty on all ledger charges15%				
CRB search fee UGX 20,000 Re-issue of Release letter fee UGX 20,000 Processing fee Nil School Fees Payment UGX 2,500 Application fee Nil Access to Prestige Banking Lounge for Non-Members UGX 50,000 Company Search UGX 50,000 Fees Payment UGX 50,000 Company Search UGX 50,000 Fees Payment UGX 50,000 Company Search UGX 50,000 Fees Payment UGX 50,000 The processing fee UGX 25,000 Fees Payment UGX 50,000 The processing fee UGX 25,000 The processing fee UGX 2,500 The processi	Credit & Investment Charges			
Processing fee Nil School Fees Payment UGX 2,500 Application fee Nil Access to Prestige Banking Lounge for Non-Members UGX 50,000 Company Search UGX 50,000 Visit our branch at Rwenzori Courts, Plot 2-4A School Fees Payment UGX 2,500 Access to Prestige Banking Lounge for Non-Members UGX 50,000 Company Search Tscuse Duty on all ledger charges 15%			_	
Application fee Access to Prestige Banking Lounge for Non-Members UGX 50,000 Company Search Visit our branch at Rwenzori Courts, Plot 2-4A Excuse Duty on all ledger charges	Re-issue of Release letter fee	UGX 20,000		
Company Search Visit our branch at Rwenzori Courts, Plot 2-4A Excuse Duty on all ledger charges 15%			-	UGX 2,500
Visit our branch at Rwenzori Courts, Plot 2-4A Excuse Duty on all ledger charges	Application fee	Nil		•
	· ·			15%